Contract Administration Distribution List:
%@AIA G701 Change Order T —

, , Contractor _ X
(Instructions on the reverse side) Field
Other

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 3

East Lawrence Pocket Park

108 & 110 East Lawrence Avenue DATE: 11 June 2019

Charlotte, Michigan 48813
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1812

Moore Trosper Construction Company

4224 Keller Road CONTRACT DATE: 29 April 2019

Holt, Michigan 48842 .
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction Services

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
{Include, where applicable. any undisputed amount aitribulable to previously execuled Construction Change Directives)

1. Remove Unsuitable Soil in alley and replace with Class II fill, 33 CY at $31.55/CY unit price........ ADD § 1,041.15

2. Place downspout connections to private Property OWNETS.......c.ovnusveeersaersissssssssnsrensessssssscmmnncenne. . ADD § - 1,789.89

TOTALADD $§ 23831.04

The original {Contract Sum} termrmmeed-khrrmmmPreet was $ 152,086.00

The net change by previously authnrized Shange Ordars $ 11.693.50

The {Contract Sum) temeramtwed-fteximomrPrive) prior to this Change Order was $ 163.779.50 =
The {Contract Sum) ¢Euaremtecd-iaximum—Feiee) will be (increased) tdeerensedt fomehmmyeny

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2.831.04

The new {Contract Sum) <Eueraitesd-itmmmmur=Pres inciuding this Change Order will be $ 166,610.54

The Contract Time will be (increased) (desrotrssefonehemeen) Dy Seventeen ( 17  ydays.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is _September 18, 2019

NOTE: This Ghange Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum. Centract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by
Construction Change Directive unbi the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which cass a Change Order is executed
to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

VIRIDIS Design Group Moore Trosper Construction Company City of Charlotte
RRCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name}
1430 Monroe Ave NW, Grand Rapids. MI 49505 4224 Keller Road, Holt, MI 48842 111 East Lawrence Avenue, Charlotte, MI48813
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
g g g —
BY (Signature} BY\Signature) BY ¢Signature)
Trevor Bosworth, Principal Dave Evans, Project Manager Tim Lewis, Mayor
{Typed name} (Typed nama) {Typed name)
9/11/2019 /
ie i B
DATE DATE DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this toxt appears in RED. An original assures changes wili not be obscured.

AlA Document G701 Change Order @ 2010 The American institute of Architecls « Washington, OC » www.a/a.org ¢« WARNING: Reproduction, unlicensed
photacopying or substiantial quotation of the material herein without written permission of the AlA viciatos the copyright laws of the Uniled States and will
subject the violator to legat prosecution,



